FEATURES
■ Stability Over Temperature
■ Compact Size  and Low PDL
■ Telcordia GR-1209 & GR-1221 Compliant
■ Wide Spectral Channel
■ Greater Bandpass
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS:
Fused WDMs

Tel: 408.736.6900             ■            Email: sales@afop.com           ■         Alliance Fiber Optic Products, Inc.  REV.E 2/8/06         ■       www.afop.com
1
ORDERING INFORMATION:
821                  - N                              N                    0                    0            -         N                       X                           X          0         0
WDM Type
E: 1310/1550
G: 980/15502
H: 1480/1550
L : 980/15501
Connector*
0: None
K: LC/APC
L: LC/PC
P: FC/PC
Q: FC/APC
S: SC/PC
T: SC/APC
U: MU/PC
Grade
2: Premium
3: Ultra
Configuration
1: 1x2
2: 2x2
Packaging Type
1: 250 µm Tube
2: 900 µm Tube
3: 900 µm Ruggedized
4: 1.6 mm Ruggedized
5: 3 mm Ruggedized
Fused WDMs
NNoottee::